
 
 
 
Term 1  
Tuesday 3rd Sept 2024 – Wednesday 23rd October 2024 
INSET – Monday 2nd September 2024  
Term Starts – Tuesday 3rd September  
Term Ends – Wednesday 23rd October 
INSET – Thursday 24th October  
               Friday 25th October   
 
 
 
 
 

Term 2  
Monday 4th November 2024 - Friday 20th December 2024 
Term Starts – Monday 4th November  
Term Ends - Friday 20th December  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Term 3  
Monday 6th January 2025 - Friday, 14th February 2025 
Term Starts – Monday 6th January  
Term Ends – Friday 14th February  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Term 4  
Monday 24th February 2025 – Friday 4th April 2025 
Term Starts – Monday 24th February  
Term Ends – Friday 4th April  
 

 

 
 
Term 5  
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Friday 23rd May 2025 
Term Starts – Tuesday 22nd April  
Term Ends – Friday 23rd May  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Term 6 
Monday 2nd June 2025 – Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
Term Starts – Monday 2nd June  
INSET Day - Friday 27th June   
INSET Day – Monday 30th June  
Term Ends – Tuesday 22nd July  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please report your child’s absence to the school office by 10am each day: 

School office: 01233 666307 or email attendance@reptonmanor.kent.sch.uk 

Repton Manor Primary – Term Dates: 2024/2025 
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